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MPFH - Detailed Attndence Report Trom Date: %7-Aug-1 To Date: 27/8

Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment
27-Aug-10  9:00 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-10 .00 4467 Narendra AR} Ccv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
27-Aug-10  9:01 2808 Sahadev AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C }ﬁ\f )14
27-Aug-10  9:01 5221 Samlal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C )&){]k
27-Aug-10 9:02 5174 ranjeet ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C /{(m
27-Aug-10  9:02 5177 Rajesh ARIJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C b Work
27-Aug-10  9:02 3475 Naresh AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 i C )dd)rk
27-Aug-10  9:03 2806 Kousheela ARJ Cv FH 130 13:00 1 C ” On Ac.
27-Aug-10  9:03 5243 g laxmi ARJ Cclv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac
27-Aug-10 9103 5514 Daven ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:04 3349 Geeta AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac
27-Aug-10 9:04 3639 Kalabai ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:04 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac
27-Aug-10 905 2994 Sashikala AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:05 2995 Babulal AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:05 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-i10  9:06 3494 Sorilal ARl cwv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac
27.Aug-10 9:06 3900 gudda AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 icC On Ac
27-Aug-10 906 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac
27-Aug-10 907 2779 Imla Bhai ARl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:07 3898 nutan ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac
27:Aug-10  5:07 4494 Koutlaiah ARI] Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac,
27-Aug-10  9:08 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-10 9:08 2991 Jayanthi ARY  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:08 5500 Ararutha ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On'Ac
27-Aug-10 909 2999 Munna ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac
27-Aug-10  9:09 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac
27-Aug-10 9:09 5513 Dinesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-i0 910 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /J}b’Work
27-Aug-10  9:10 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA )d)/Work
27-Aug-10 9:10 2996 Samlabai AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-10 9:11 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /oﬁ’ k
27-Aug-10 9:11 2898  Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 caA Work
27-Aug-10 9:1l 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 I CA mork
27-Aug-10 9:12 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWork
27-Aug-10 9:12 3133 Dasarath ADI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-10 912 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Ang-10 9:42 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.
27-Aug-10 9:13 1750 Pavan KRl HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /6@01(
27-Aug-10  9:13 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Waork
27-Aug-10  9:13 5460 KXKrishna KRI HW co

27-Aug-10 9114 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH
27-Aug-10  $:14 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block/?vnent Amount

27-Aug-10 914 4378 Ramana KRL HW MH . 150. 18:00 1 CA ‘ ob Work 150
27-Aug-10 %15 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
27-Aug-10 %15 5559  Arvind NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C OnAc. 150
27-Aug-1¢ 915 5561 Gealal NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
27-Aug-10 9:16 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. T250
27-Aug-10  9:16 5554 Dharmender NAR ~ WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
27-Aug-10  9:16 5560 Amith NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 . 1C On Ac. 150
27-Aug-10  9:17 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac 150
27-Aug-10 917 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
27-Aug-10 9:17 5448 M D Ameen TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
27-Aug-10  9:18 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘)Dcﬁt 160
27-Aug-10 9:18 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ 160
27-Aug-10 %18 5545 Radhashyam NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
27-Aug-10 9:19 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pept. 160
27-Aug-10  9:19 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Jo‘m)rk 160
27-Aug-10  9:19 35153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA W_ﬂ( 160
27-Aug-10  9:20 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA P@p( : 140
27-Aug-10  9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Mk 160
27-Aug-10 920 5507  Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 7 Bept. 140
27-Aug-10  9:21 5154 rameza bagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pept/ 140
27-Aug-t0 921 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘,% 140
27-Aug-10  9:21 3447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }b)%rk 140
27-Aug-10  9:22 4145 Hugsain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA < Jobork 140
27-Aug-10  9:22 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Mrk 140
27-Aug-10 922 5535 Vikesh AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 C /Nh{B v 0
27-Aug-10  9:23 5532 Punith AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C )ﬁgv 0 \)\
27-Aug-10 923 5536 Diraj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 icC ")Rﬁx 0
27-Aug-10  9:23 5537 Basanth lal AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C ")Wl/w 0
27-Aug-10  9:24 5161 Gagan AND WTP MA ¢ 18:00 1 C )M%BYJ:,/ 0
57-Aug-10 924 5285 Sumanial AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C /ByV 0
27-Aug-10. 924 5422 Ashok AlB CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
27-Aug-10  9:25 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 icC On Ac 300
27-Aug-10 925 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
27-Aug-10  9:25 5424 Chandraiaha AJB  CIV MA- 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
27-Aug-10 9226 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
27-Aug-l0  9:26 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. - 150
27-Aug-10  9:26 5550 Laxman TRY  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ag" 150
27-Aug-10 927 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A )ﬁ:( 250
27-Aug-40 927 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
27-Aug-10 %27 5582 Vinay VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
27-Aug-10  9:28 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Aug-10 928 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C Mork 160
27-Aug-10 928 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH ~wmese 160 18:00 i A“""":'On s 160
27-Aug-l0 929 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE s i Eads 18512 ‘J(&Vork 160
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On Ac. 250
ji ork 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl  Wage Out
27-Aug-10 929 5036 Srinivas VBC CAR MA 250 18:00
27-Ang-10 929 3508 JNaresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:30 5187 Magnath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00
27-Aug-10 930 5370 Veerama ADI CIv FH 130 18:00
27.Aug-l0 930 5503 Ranjamma IR PAI MA 225 1800 .
27-Aug-10  9:31 4045 Pramod JR PAl MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 9:31 4046 BabuRao IR pal MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 931 4047 Khandu JR PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:32 5214 Rabsub IR PAL MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:32 5542 Shanker JR PAl MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 9:32 5544 Ramesh JR PAI MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:33 4663 Govind Rao JR PAl MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 9733 5433 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:33 5543 Dawalu JR Pal MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:34 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:34 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 1800
27-Aug-10 934 5366 Shaker RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:35 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:35 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:35 5580 Nagraj VvPH ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:36 5079 M.K Goud BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 936 5109 Ashok BSP  Pal MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:36 5119 Basappa BSP  PAl co 300 18:00
27-Aug-l0 937 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:37 4839 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00
27-Aug-10 9:37 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00
27-Aug-10 938 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR™ €O 300 18:00
27-Aug-10 938 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10 938 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:38 5556 Raju VBC CAR MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:39 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 13:00
27-Aug-10 %39 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
27-Aug-10 939 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:40 4486 Rangamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
27-Aug-10 940 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:40 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:41 4484 Venkatramulu Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:41 5534- Rabin AND WTP  MH 0 18:00
27-Aug-10 941 5549 Chakrapani AND WTP MH 0 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:42 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH 0 18:00
27-Aug-i0 942 5425 Balram AND WTP MH 0 18:00
27-Aug-10  9:43 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU
27-Aug-10 943 5359 Suresh AND WTP
27-Aug-i0 943 5502 MD.Ghouse  ISH PLU
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Aug-10  9:44 5123 Ishag 1SH PLU Co 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
27-Aug-10  9:44 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18%:00 / On Ac. 300
27-Aug-10  9:45 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 _,/ On Ac. 300
27-Aug-10 945 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
27-Aug-10  9:45 5248 Omkar VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 va On Ac. . 250
27-Aug-10 946 5249 RavindraChar VEN  CAR MA 250 18:00 z‘: On Ac. 250
27-Aug-10  9:46 5274 Vinod VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
27-Aug-10  9:46 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /I}C ork 16§
27-Aug-10  9:47 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
27-Aug-i10 947 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 % l/ByV 0
27-Aug-l0  9:47 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 )% )m/ 0
27-Aug-10  9:4% 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 }/C On Ac. 250
27.Aug-10  9:48 5125 Jyothi ram JR Pal co 300 18:00 VA On Ac. 300
27-Aug-10  9:49 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL  CO 300 18:00 1// On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Atmdence Report From Date: %S-Aug-l To Date: 28/8

Date In j10] ' Name Cont TYype Skill  Wage Cut Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Aug-10 9:00 3494 Sorilal ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:00 5177 Rajesh ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10 9:00 5221 Samlal ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10 %01 3900 gudda ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 215
28-Aug-10  9:01 3907 guddi ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:01 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10 902 2806 Kousheela AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10 9:02 2691 Jayanthi ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:02 5243 g laxmi ARI  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:03 3898 mutan ARJ civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
28-Aug-10  9:03 5513 Dinesh AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10  9:04 2808 Sahadev AR] CIWV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. : 275
28-Aug-t0 9:04 3549 Geeta ARJ cwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:04 4467 Narendra AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10  9:05 4494 Koutlaiah AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:05 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:05 5514 Daven ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:06 2994 Sashikala AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:06 5244 kumari AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 iC On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:06 5499 Mayaram ARJ cv MA 275 18:00 ¢ 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10  9:07 2995 Babulal AR} €IV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Ang-10 907 2996 Samlabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:07 2699 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 5
28-Aug-10 9:08 3639 Kalabai ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:08 5174 ranjeet AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac- 150
28-Aug-10  9:08 5475 Naresh ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10 9109 2779 Imia Bhai AR} CWV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:09 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 273
28-Aug-10  9:09 2698 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 215
28-Aug-10 9110 2751 Nekaswan PEKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ork 130
28-Aug-10 9110 3179 Supithabhai  ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C “ On Ac. 130
28-Aug-10  9:10 5506 Amrutha ARJ] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ag. 130
28-Aug-10 9l 2748 Raimun PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /6601‘!{ 130
28-Aug-10 9111 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CAa M rk 275
28-Aug-10 9:11 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA "/m‘ﬁoork 275
28-Aug-10  9:12 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢caA C JopWork 275
28-Aug-10  9:12 5118 P Kailash PKL Clv cO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
28-Aug-10 912 5187 Magnath ADI CIV MA 275 1800 1 CA On Ac. 275
28-Aug-10 9112 5370 Veerama ADL Cv FH 130 18:00 i CA On Ac. 130
2g-Aug-10 9:13 3079 Mahamood Ja MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
28-Aug-10 913 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
28-Aug-t0  9:13 3134 Saraswathi ] 1 130
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Date In D Name
28-Ang-10 9:14 3136 Saleem
28-Aug-10 9:14 5356 Dashrath
28-Aug-10  9:14 5498 Gabbar
28-Aug-10 %15 2509 Mamood Khan
28-Aug-10 %15 5320 Arif
28-Aug-10 9115 5497 Zakaar
28-Aug-10 9116 2043 A Anand
28-Aup-10 9116 2046 Laxmaiah
28-Aug-10  9:17 1274 Syanthaiah
28-Aug-10  9:17 4023 Evvaiah
28-Aug-10 9:17 5153 mahmood
28-Aug-10  9:18 3707 D.Narsingyadh
28-Aug-10  9:18 3870 Venkatamma
28-Aug-10 918 4240 Sayamma
28-Aug-10 119 5154 rameza bagam
28-Aug-10 9119 5432 Shakmma
28-Aug-10  9:19 5507 Anjali
28-Aug-10  9:20 3984 Suwana
28-Aug-10  9:20 4145 Hussain
28-Aug-10 ¢:20 5537 DBasanthlal
28-Aug-10 921 5161 Gagan
28-Aug-10 921 5252 JAYARAM
28-Aug-10 %21 5285 Sumanial
28-Ang-10 9:22 3230 Sunita
28-Avg-10  9:22 5160 vijay
28-Aug-10 922 5532 Punith
28-Aug-l0 923 3837 Ganesh
28-Aug-10 923 4713 Madhu
28-Aug-10 923 5508 JWNaresh
28-Aug-10  9:24 4709 Shiva
28-Aug-10 9:24 5264 Ashok
28-Aug-l0 924 5412 Lokesh
28.Aug-10 925 1104 A Venkatesh
28-Aug-10  9:25 3370 GMD Shaker
28-Aug-10 925 5318 Howse
28-Aug-10  9:25 5521 Muthyam
28-Aup-10  9:26 5269 V. Tirupathi
28-Aug-10 926 5275 Rajmouli
28-Aug-10 9:26 5582 Vinay
28-Aug-10 927 5268 Rambabu
28-Aug-10 927 5550 Laxman
28-Aug-10 928 5267 Tirupathi.V
28-Aug-10  9:28 5522 Bugaiha. M
28-Aug-10 928 5560 Amith
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MAH WEL MA 250 18:00
MAH WEL  MH 150 18:00
MAH WEL MA 250 18:00
NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
NAR WEL MA 250 18:00
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
MAN EAR MH 160 18:00
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
Man  EBAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
AND WTP MH 18:00
AND WTP MA 18:00
AND WIP MH 18:00
AND WTP MH 18:00
PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00
AND  WTP MA 0 18:00
AND WTP MH 0 18:00
VvPH ELE MA 250 18:00
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
vPH ELE MH 160 18:00
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
VvPH ELE MA 250 18:00
VPH ELE HM 300 18:00
VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
VRR ELE MH 160 18:00
VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
TRV PLU MH 150 18:00
TRY PLU MA 250 18:00
VRR ELE MH 160 18:00
TRV PLU MA 250 18:00
TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00
TRV  PLU co 300 18:00
TRV PLU MH 150 18:00
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block . Payment Amount

28-Aug-10  9:29 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
28-Aug-10  9:29 5559 Arvind NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10 929 5561 Gealal NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:30 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. - 150
28-Aug-10  9:30 5545 Radhashyam NAR WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
28-Aug-10 9:30 5546 Brindachal NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10 931 5079 M.K Goud BSP  Pal MA 225 18:00 1¢C 6b Work 225
28-Aug-10 931 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
28-Aug-10  9:31 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Agr 250
28-Aug-10  9:32 4839 Sriny BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C b Work 225
28-Aug-10  9:32 5119 Basappa BSP  PAI co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
28-Aug-10  9:32 5549 Chakrapani AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 CA )ﬂfgyv 0
28-Aug-10  9:33 5525 Praveen NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
28-Aug-10 933 5534 Rabin AND WIP MH 0 18:00 1 CA M : 0
28-Aug-10  9:33 5535 Vikesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 CA pMB/lV 0
28-Aug-10  9:34 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A Mk 175
28-Aug-10  9:34 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 i8:.00 1 A /LV{ork 300
28-Aug-10  9:34 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 CA }EWB?V ]
28-Aug-10 935 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10  9:35 5543 Dawalu JR PAil MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:35 5544 Ramesh JR PAI MA 225 18:00 i C On Ac, : 225
28-Aug-10  9:36 4046 BabuRao JR PAL - MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10 9:36 5214 Rabsub R PAIL MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10  9:36 5542 Shanker JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1cC Cn Ac, 225
28-Aug-10  9:37 4047 Khandy ~JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10  9:37 4663 GovindRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10  9:37 5503 Ranjamma JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10  9:38 4957 Mahender RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /&/ 250
28-Aug-10  9:38 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
28-Aug-10  9:38 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
28-Aug-10 938 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 C Zzgthork 160
28-Aug-10  9:39 4435 Suman Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ab{?vork 160
28-Aug-10  9:39 4484 Venkatramulu Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
28-Aug-10  9:39 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I Cca On Ac, 160
28-Aug-10  9:40 4485 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
28-Ang-10  9:40 4486 Rangamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
28-Aug-10  9:40 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
28-Aug-10  9:41 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1C /I(/ yV 0
28-Aug-10  9:41 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C "}wé A 0
28-Aug-10  9:41 5183 Gadish chouda HUN nwy MH 0 18:00 1cC Nj.lféyvv 0
28-Aug-10 942 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 Work 130
28-Aug-10  9:42 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 2501300 i On Ac. 250
28-Aug-10 942 5502 -WMD.Ghouse ISH P@HEC -ﬁ' 18:00 | On Ag 250
28-Aug-10 943 1751 Balaji 150 18:00 1

Mx’k 150
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Date
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10

In
43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
945
9:45
9:45
18:00
18:00

D
4878
5460
1750
2425
5273
2839
5125
5298
5380
5381

Name
Ramana
K.Krishna
Pavan
Narasimhuly
Tanveer Khan
V Phaninder
Jyothi ram
P.Venkatesh
M.D.Zahed
Rafig

— W
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ot P
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Cont Type
KRI HW
KRI HW -
KRI HW
NAR  WEL
TAN PLU
VYPH ELE
Jﬁ PAl
VEN CAR
Zay PLU
Zay PLU

Skill
MH
Cco
MH
Co
HM
co
co
MA
co
MA

Wage
150
300
150
300
300
300
300
250
300
250

out.
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
23:30
23:30
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150
300
150
300
300

300
250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-Aug-1  To Date: 29/8
n
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Aug-10  9:00 1754 Vimala KRl HW  FH 130 18:00 / CA ﬁm rk 130
29-Aug-10  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:.00 //CA "/&’:;rk 150
29-Aug-10 9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 13:00 1 CA /Jﬁ( k 300
20-Aug-10 9:01 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA l/ﬁvmk 150
29-Aug-10 9:01 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA }A:'k 150
29-Aug-10  9:01 3320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Aug-10  9:02 4933 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Aug-10  9:02 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Aug-10  9:.02 5554 Dharmender - NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
29-Aug-10  9:03 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA <§pt_. 160
29-Aug-10  9:.03 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
29-Aug-10  9:03 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢C On Ac. 150
29-Aug-10  9:04 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
29-Aug-10  9:04 3707 DNarsingyadh Man EAR MH i60° 18:00 1 CA Work 160
29-Aug-10  9:04 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1CcA © work 160
29-Aug-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C };p( 140
29-Aug-10 905 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C . On Ac. 160
29-Aug-10 9:05 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘pep( 140
29-Aug-10 906 3379 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C M 140
29-Aug-10 906 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH . 140 13:00 1C .- 140
29-Aug-10  9:06 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C % 140
29-Aug-10  9:07 4145 Hussain Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ /b’{ork 140
29-Aug-10  9:07 5531 Kemraj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 t C T NHTBy V 0
29-Aug-10 '9:07 5532 Punith AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C é‘ﬂnﬁv v 0
29-Aug-10 9:08 5285 Sumanlal AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1C ..MV 0
29-Aug-10  9:08 5536 Diraj AND WTP MH 0 1800 1¢ )/
29-Aug-10 9:08 5537 Basanth lal AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C <Ml /By V ¢
29-Aug-10  9:09 4769 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 14:00 0.5])B On Ac. 80
29-Aug-l(5 9:09 5508 J.Maresh VPH ELE MH 160 14:00 O.S)B On Ac 80
29-Aug-10  9:09 5535 Vikesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C )51{3/\/ 0
29-Aug-10 910 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 14:00 05 B On Ac. 150
29-Aug-10  9:10 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250G 18:00 I)C On Ac. 250
29-Aug-10  9:10 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
29-Aug-10  9:11 5267 Tirupathiv TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
29-Aug-10  9:11 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH I50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Aug-10  9:11 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU MH 150 13:30 0.5/6 On Ac 75
2%-Aug-10  9:12 3945 Umha Shanker JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 T A On Ac. 300
29-Aug-10 9:12 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAl MA 225 18:.00 1C ork 225
29-Aug-10  9:12 5109 Ashok BSP PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 C Jo¥ Work 225
29-Aug-10 9:12 5550 Laxman TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Aug-10  9:13 4837 Ram Pyarce JAN TH. MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
29-Aug-10  9:13 5192 mahinder T A On Ac. 300
29-Aug-10  9:13 5543 Dawalu P A On Ac. 150
03 Septernber, 2010 . ~--Page-tof 2
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Date In 10 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

29-Aug-10  9:14 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/A On Ac. 225
29-Avg-10 914 5438 Venkat SUN PAI MH 150 13:00 “/I/A On Ac. 150
20-Aug-10  9:14 5544 Ramesh JR PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. . 225
29-Aug-10  9:15 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /A On Ac. 225
29-Aug-10  9:15 4047 Khandu IR PAl MA 225 18:00 ¢ / On Ac. 225
29-Aug-10  9:15 5542 Shanker JR PAT MA 225 18:00 %// On Ac. 225
29-Aug-10 %16 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
29-Aug-10  9:i6 5439 Shanker SUN PAlL MA 225 18:00 On Ac.

29-Aug-i0  9:16 5503 Ranjamma JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac.

29-Aug-10  9:17 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:.00 / On Ac.

29-Aug-10  9:17 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 ); A (B{pt‘

29-Aug-10  9:17 5566 Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /b/CA /Dept/

29-Aug-10  9:18 5296 Sai VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 L//CA' Wk

29-Aug-10  9:18 5297 Bramachary VEN  CAR MA 250 18:00 ;i/ A Job-Work 250
29-Aug-10  9:18 5298 P.Venkatesh VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /I/CCA T ork 250
29-Aug-10  9:19 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU cO 300 18:00 g,l/C ] ork 3060
29-Aug-10 %19 5381 Rafig Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 CA * Job"Work 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Cont

ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
NAR
NAR
NAR
MAH
MAH
MAM
MAH
TAN

TAN

TAN

Type

CIv
Clv
Civ
civ
crv
Clv
crv
Civ
v
CIv
v
C
CIV
Ccv
Civ
c1v
CIv
Cv
CIv
Civ
Cv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
v

cv’

CIv
civ
cv
crv
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MH 150
MH 150
FH 130
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MH 150
MH 150
FH 130
FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
MH 150
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
HM 300
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
FH 136
FH 130
CC 300
MH 150
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150

Date In ID Name
30-Aug-10  9:00 3494 Sorilal
30-Aug-10  9:00 4494 Koutlaiah
30-Aug-10  9:00 5243 glaxmi
30-Aug-10  9:01 2994 . Sashikala
30-Aug-10  9:01 2996 Samlabai
30-Aug-10 9:0% 5471 Govardhan
30-Aug-10  9:02 3900 gudda
30-Aug-t0  9:02 3907 guddi
30-Aug-10 9:02 5513 Dinesh
30-Aug-10  9:03 2999 Munna
30-Aug-10  9:03 5475 WNaresh
30-Aug-10 903 5514 Daven
30-Aug-10  9:04 3549 Geeta
30-Aug-10  9:04 3639 Kalabai
30-Aug-10  9:04 3898 nutan
30-Aug-10  9:05 2806 Kousheela
30-Aug-10  9:05 $474 Kamlesh
30-Aug-10 9:05 5499 Mayaram
30-Aug-10  9:06 2990 Devram il
30-Aug-10  9:06 5219 Lakhan lal
30-Aug-10 906 5244 kumari
30-Aug-10 9:07 2808 Sahadev
30-Aug-10  9:07 3902 chander
30-Aug-10  9:07 4702 Bharat
30-Aug-10  9:08 2751 Nekaswan
30-Aug-10  9:08 5220 Rupchand
30-Aug-10  9:08 3228 Sambati
30-Aug-10  9:09 2749 Pavan
30-Aug-10  9:09 2750 Mohan Lal
30-Aug-10  9:09 2898 Annaram
30-Aug-10  9:10 2748 Raimun
30-Aug-10 - 9:10 3230 Sunita
30-Aug-10  9:10 5118 P Kailash
30-Aug-10  9:11 2509 Mamood Khan
30-Aug-10 %11 5320 Arif
30-Aug-10  9:11 5497 Zakaar
30-Aug-10  9:12 3079 . Mahamood Ja
30-Aug-10 912 3136 Saleem
30-Aug-10  9:12 5356 Dashrath
30-Aug-10  9:12 5498 Gabbar
30-Aug-10 © 9:13 3888 Ajaz
30-Aug-10  9:13 5272 Samsheer
30-Aug-10  9:13 5448 M D Ameen
03 September, 2010
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30-Aug-1 To Date: 30/8
n
Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 icC On Ac. 150
18:00 I C On Ac. 150
18:00 I C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac, 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. - 130
18:00 1 ¢ On Ag. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1cC ob Work 130
18:00 1 C 0b Work 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18:00 i1 C On Ac, 275
18:00 1 CA Work /
18:00 1 C )aﬁ’ork 275
18:00 1C JobWork 130
18:00 1 CA Mork 275
18:00 1 Cca *JobWork 275
18:00 1 CA )vw/ 275
18:00 1 CcA Mr: 130
18:00 1 CcA Mk 130
18:00 1 CA  "Jof Work 300
18:00 1 C On Ac 150
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
18:00 1C On Ac. 250
18:00 I C On Ac. 250
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
1 C On Ac. 250
C On Ac, 150
C On Ac. 250
Aiuét(_ On Ac, 150
riifiel\byh




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
30-Aug-10  9:14 1274 Syanthaigh MAN EAR MH 160" 18:00

1 CA On Ag. 160
30-Aug-10  9:14 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA . 160
30-Avg-10  9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ’?:pt/ 160
30-Avg-10  9:15 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA -} otk 160
30-Aug-10  9:15 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ﬁ/ 140
30-Aug-10  9:15 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. _— 160
30-Aug-10  9:16 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA )ept/ 140
30-Aug-10  9:16 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dep‘l/ 140
30-Aug-10  9:16 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 140
30-Aug-10  9:17 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CcA ~ JobWork 150
30-Aug-10  9:17 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 40 18:00 1 CA ) ork 140
30-Aug-10  9:17 5555 Nirmala Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ))mork 140
30-Aug-10  9:18 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA £ ork 150
30-Aug-10  9:13 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA “J ork 150
30-Aug-10  9:18 5460 K Krishna KRI HW Co 300 18:00 1 CA Mork 300
30-Aug-10  9:19 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Wk 130
30-Aug-10  9:19 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C “On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10  9:19 35508 J.Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C (lmork 160
30-Aug-10  9:20 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1C J ork 300
30-Aug-10 920 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 1C %rk 160
30-Aug-10  9:20 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C < JobWork 250
30-Aug-10 921 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:.00 1C On Ac. - 250
30-Aug-10  9:21 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C ?b%}k 16
30-Aug-10 921 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C ob Work 160
30-Aug-10  9:22 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C iHByV 0
30-Aug-10  9:22 5285 Sumanial AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1C )PH{ByV 0
30-Aug-10 922 5537 Basanth lal AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 i C ¢ Mil/ByV 0
30-Aug-10 923 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C LBy vV 0
30-Aug-10  9:23 5161 Gagan AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C "/N/tLVBfV 0
30-Aug-10 9:23 5532 Punith AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1€ ~“/Nit/Byv 0
30-Aug-10  9:24 5278 Pannalal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1C /Mﬁyv 0
30-Aug-10 924 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C ;NﬁByV 0
' 30-Aug-10  9:25 4839 Sriny BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 iC © Job Work 225
30-Aug-10  9:25 5119 Basappa BSP PAI Cco 300 18:.00 1 C ({Aﬁj ' 300
30-Aug-10  9:26 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 P C On Ac. 250 .
30-Aug-10  9:26 5545 Radhashyam NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10 926 5560 Amith NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10  9:27 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10 9:27 5546 Brindachal NAR WEL- WMH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10 927 5561 Gealal NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10  9:28 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 iC On Ac. 225
30-Aug-10 928 5503 Ranjamma JR PAl MA ' 225 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 225
30-Aug-10  9:28 5544 Ramesh JR PAL MA o 2250 1Bl e s (" (e h 225

30-Aug-10  9:29 4663 GovindRas IR PAL

EBC ' n Ac. 225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Aug-10 929 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 i1 C On Ac. 225
30-Aug-i0 929 5543 Dawalu R PAl MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10 930 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10 930 5438 Venkat SUN  PAl MH © 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. _ 150
30-Aug-10 930 5522 BugaihaM TRY PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10 931 5269 V Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10 931 5273 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10 931 5550 Laxman TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
30-Aug-10  9:32 3789 lJitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A (!o{w rk 300
30-Aug-10  9:32 3045 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A Work 300
30-Aug-10 932 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1A L /JoA"ork 175
30-Aug-10  9:33 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN  TIL MA 300 13:00 1 A '}b’d{ork 300
30-Aug-10  9:33 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A JobAWork 300
30-Aug-10 933 5566 Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA 2Pt 250
30-Aug-10 934 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA- 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10 934 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
30-Aug-10  $:34 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10  9:35 4046 BabuRao IR PAlL MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
0-Aug-10 935 4047 Khandu IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
30-Aug-10  9:35 5557 Yadagiri vPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac.

30-Aug-10  9:36 4045 Pramod JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
30-Aug-10  9:36 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ?pr./ 25 \3\
30-Aug-10  9:36 5542 Shanker JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1C <On Ac. 225
30-Aug-10  9:37 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10  9:37 5442 Hanumanth AND WTP MA 0 18:00 i CA /N‘ﬂl/ByV 0
30-Aug-10  9:37 5553 Subash AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 CA /).:!//BV 0
30-Aug-10 938 5307 Nabin AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 CA /By V 0
30-Aug-10  9:38 5358 Srinu AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 i ca 7 Ml/ByV 0
30-Aug-10  9:38 5362 Akshay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 i CA /mﬁv 0
30-Aug-10 9:38 5410 Gopal AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 cA T /Nﬁ;yv 0
30-Aug-10 939 3692 Jayhad iSH PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10 939 5196 MD Amade  ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10  9:39 5502 MD.Ghouse  ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
30-Aug-10  9:40 5296 Sai VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 250
30-Aug-10 940 5297 Bramachary VEN  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA }h’Work 250
30-Avg-10  9:40 5298 pVenkatesh VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 ica ¢ éoh’Work 250
30-Aug-10  9:41 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 256
30-Aug-10 941 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
30-Aug-10 941 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
30-Aug-10  9:42 4435 Suman Man  EAR 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
30-Aug-10  9:42 4484 Venkatramulu Man EAR 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
30-Aug-10  9:42 4483 Mahadev Swa Man  EAR 160 18:00 1 CA sl AC. 160

30-Aug-10  9:43 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR
30-Aug-10  9:43 4486 Rangamma Man  EAR

03 September, 2010
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Pay Amount
30-Aug-10 9:43 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 4\,/3 Work 149
30-Aug-10  9:44 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 /I/CQ( On Ac, 300
30-Aug-10  9:44 5124 S Arjun ARl (v cO 300 18:00 /l/ On Ac.
30-Aug-10  9:44 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI cO 300 18:00 {/CV On Ag. h
30-Aug-10  9:45 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE cO 300 18:00 /l/ On Ac.
30-Aug-i0 945 5273 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 {/C/ On Ag,

30-Aug-10  18:00 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Co 300 23:00 / Mrk

30-Aug-10  18:00 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 23:00 / /wa

03 September, 2010 T T Pagedofa




Date in 1D Name
31-Aug-10 9:00 3900 gudda
31-Aug-l0  $:00 3907 guddi
31-Avg-10  9:00 5513 Dinesh
31-Aug-10  9:01 3549 Geeta
31-Aug-10 9:01 3550 Jalanbai
31-Aug-10  9:01 3898 nutan
31-Aug-10 902 2994 Sashikala
31-Aug-10 902 2096 Samlabai
31-Avug-10  9:02 3639 Kalabai
31-Aug-10  9:03 2999 Munna
31-Augl0 9:03 5219 Lakhan lal
31-Aug-10  9:03 5474 Kamlesh
31-Aug-10  9:04 4702 Bharat
31-Aug-10  9:04 5243 g laxmi
31-Aug-10  9:04 5514 Daven
31-Aug-10  9:05 2806 Kousheela
31-Aug-10  9:05 5177 Rajesh
31-Aug-10 9:05 5475 Naresh
31-Aug-10 906 2990 Devram 11
31.Aug-10  9:06 5228 Sambati
31-Aug-10  9:06 5471 Govardhan
31-Avg-10  9:07 4494 Koutlaiah
31-Aug-i0  9:07 5244 kumari
31-Aug-i0  9:07 5499 Mayaram
31-Aug-10  9:08 2808 Sahadev
31-Aug-10  9:08 3494 Sorilal
31-Aug-10  9:08 3902 chander
3-Aug-10 9:09 2779 Imla Bhai
3l-Aug-10  9:09 5220 Rupchand
31-Aug-10 9:09 3500 Amrutha
31-Aug-10 910 2751 Nekaswan
31-Aug-10  9:10 2803 Dashram
31-Aug-10 %:10 2991 Jayanthi
31-Aug-10 %1l 2748 Raimun
31-Ang-10 9:11 2898 Annaram
31-Aug-10  9:11 5468 Gabbar
31-Aug-10 %12 2750 Mohan Lal
3i-Aug-10 9112 3133 Dasarath
3t-Aug-10  9:12 3134 Saraswathi
31-Aug-10 912 3230 Sunita
31-Aug-10 913 1750 Pavan
31-Aug-10  9:13 2749 Pavan
31-Aug-10 9013 2809 Nohate
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Cont
ARJ
ARI]
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
AR)
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
AR)
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
AR
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARI
ARJ
ARIJ
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
PKL

Type
Civ
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
v
CIv
CIvV
Cv
CIvV
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIV
Clv
CIvV
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIvV
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIiv
Civ
Civ
Civ
WEL
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skl
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
HM
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

Wage
275
130
2735
130
130
275
130
130
130
275
275
150
215
130
150
130
150
150
275
130
275
150
130
275
275
150
300
130
275
130
130
275
130
130
273
250
275
275

:._ * iy Q:OO

275 1800

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

1&@4/ WMo

From Date: 31-Aug-1 To Date: 31/8

Aftn Block Payment
C On A¢.
c On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C Cn Ac.
C On Ac.
C On Ac.
C

C

C

C

On Ac.
On Ac

1 CA Mk

On Ac.

—
O

1C n Ac.

O

CA ?)ﬂﬁrk
CA '/JobfV(mk
C On Ac.
CA fb\\‘tﬁ'l{
CA On Ac.
CA On Ac.
CA Wyk
CA w.I%W‘ﬁrk

CA On Ac.
CA On Ac.

Amount
275
130
273
130
130
275
130
130
130
275
_275
150
275
130
150
130
150
150
215
130
275
150

- N -E;;“e iof4
/\ N g

e T



Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

31-Aug-10 914 1751 Balaiji KRI1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /M()rk 150
31-Avg-10 9:14 48378 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA £7) ork 150
31-Aug-10  9:14 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA ¢ ] ork 300
31-Aug-10 9115 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA 7] ork 130
31-Aug-10 9:15 5278 Panna lal AND WTP MA 0 18:00 i 0
31-Aug-10 915 5532 Punith AND WTP MH 0 18:00 0
31-Aug-10  9:16 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA ¢ 18:00 0
31-Aug-10  9:16 5279 Shaker AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 0
31-Aug-10  9:17 5285 Swumanial AND  WTP MH 0 1300 0
31-Aug-10 917 5537 Basanth lal AND WTP MH 0 18:00 [
31-Ang-10  9:18 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i 160
31-Aug-10  9:18 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 160
31-Aug-10 918 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 0
31-Aug-10 9:19 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
31-Aug-10 9:19 3707 DNarsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA J ork 160
31-Aug-10  9:19 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA n A 160
31-Aug-10  9:20 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Cca ept. 140
31-Aug-10 920 4240 Sayamma ~ Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA  Dept’ 140
31-Aug-10  9:20 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA n Ac. 160
31-Aug-10  9:21 5154 rameza bagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (prl/ 140
31-Aug-10 9221 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA %pt/ 140
31-Aug-10 921 5555 Nimala Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work 140
31-Aug-10  9:22 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M)rk 140
31-Aupg-10 922 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C ~On_Ac:. 150
31-Aug-10 9:22 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH . 140 18:00 1 CA /prw/ork 140
31-Aug-10 923 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C “On Ac. 150
31-Aug-10 923 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
31-Aug-10 9223 5546 Brindachal NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
31-Aug-10  9:24 5545 Radhashyam NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
3t-Aug-10 924 5554 Dhammender NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
31-Aug-10 924 5561 Gealal NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C © On Ac. . 150
31-Aug-i0 925 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
31-Aug-10  9:25 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
31-Aug-10 9:25 5559  Arvind NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
31-Aug-10 925 5560 Amith NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
31-Aug-16  9:26 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1C mork 300
31-Aug-10  9:26 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Mork 150
31-Aug-10  9:26 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ < /ﬁﬁork 250
31-Aug-10 9:27 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C 20(& 250
3t-Aug-10 927 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C jngrk 150
31-Aug-10 927 5539 Mallesh VRR  ELE MH . 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
31-Aug-10 928 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ; 1.C JopAWork 300
31-Aug-l0 9:28 3370 GMDShaker VRR :gg) 1{c On Ac. 250
3l-Aug-10  9:28 5412 Lokesh VPH Y / 0 18:00 1]Cc On Ac. 250
- Fasneer  Audit
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Date
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
3i-Aug-10
3l-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31pAug-10
31rAug:10
3-Aug:H0

3'f3xug-10‘ '

31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
3-huglo
WrAsgsl0
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10
31-Aug-10

31-Aug-10

Name Cont
Ganesh VPH
Madhu VPH
Janki Ram VPH
Shiva VPH
Ashok VPH
Rohit kumar  VPH
J.Naresh VPH
M.K Goud BSP
Ashok BSP
Basappa BSP
Musthafa TAN
Samsheer TAN
MD Ameen  TAN
Satyanarayana RAJ
Howse VRR
Shaker RAJ
Rabsub JR
rpawali‘l 7 -.JB !
Romesh B
Pramod R

Mk

K.Shyam
Muthyam
Vinay
Jayhad
BabuRao
MD.Ghouse
Shekhar
samba
Subash
Hepuimanth

Onakigpeni

Balram
Rabin
Vikesh
Narasimhulu

JR
ISH
VRR

VEL
AND

AND

Fars]

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAl
PAl
PAl
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE -~
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
Cco
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH

Wage
250
160
250
160
160
250
160
225
225
300
250
250
150
250
160
250
225
150

225

225
s
228
28
120
235
s

0
#s I

250
250
160
250
225
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 |

18:60
18:00

Attn

q..—_.._-.—._.._;.—._.._-...-.—a—-cm

3

— e b o

Block Payment

it ) - 9 oy O a G0
oy Yy WA 0 0 0 o g

ano» 0» 00 ) 0T

~“ On Ac.

Amount

250
160
250
i60
160
250
160
225
225
300
250
250
150
250
160
250
225

150
i3

150
228
23
1y
25
250
250
160
250
225
250
250
300

Y
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

31-Aug-10  9:43 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 % On A 250
31-Aug-10 943 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 14/ d@irk' 300
31-Aug-10  9:44 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 13:00 % /JQKN k 300
31-Aug-10  9:44 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 {i)};/ Work 300
3-Ang-10 9:44 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 / ” JetrWork 175
31-Aug-10  9:45 4837 RamPyaree  JAN T MA 300 18:00 ?‘; ‘On Ac 300
31-Aug-10  9:45 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL (&8) 300 18:00 C On Ac 300
31-Aug-10  9:45 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,l/ On Ac 300
31-Aug-10  9:46 5123 Ishaq ISH PLU CO 300 18:00 ;r/Q .On Ac. o
31-Aug-10  9:46 5124 S Arjun ARl  Clv co 300 18:00 % On Ac 300
31-Aug-10  9:47 5125 Jyothiram  JR PAI co 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
3-Aug-10 9147 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 /(Z On Ac. 300
31-Aug-10 18:00 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Cco 300 23:00 ,(/((3‘( : Ji ork 300
31-Aug-10  18:00 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 23.00 CA “Tob*Work 150
Audit
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report » From Date: 01-Sep-10  To Date: 1/9

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Sep-10  9:06 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
01-8ep-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:00 5475 WNaresh ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Sep-10 9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275 -
01-Sep-10  9:01 5228 Sambati AR! Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
01-Sep-10  9:01 5514 Daven ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-8ep-10  9:02 2808 Sahadev ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:02 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10 9:02 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
01-3ep-10  9:03 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:03 2990 Devram II ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
01-Sep-10  9:03 4702 Bharat ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:04 3494 Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Sep-10  9:04 5474 Kamlesh ARJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
01-Sep-10  9:04 5513 Dinesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:05 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ  CIvV FH 136 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
C1-Sep-10  9:05 5177 Rajesh AR} Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
01-8ep-10  9:05 5500 Amrutha AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
0i-Sep-10  9:06 2991 Jayanthi AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Ag, 130
01-Seép-10  9:06 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
01-Sep-10  9:06 3550 Jalanbai ARIJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
01-S¢p-10  9:07 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH [30 18:.00 1C On Ac. 130
01-8ep-10  9:07 4494 Koutlaizh ARl  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ag, 150
01-Sep-10{  9:07 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 27,
0l-Sep-10  9:08 3549 Geeta AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 30
01-Sep-10 9:08 3639 Kalabai ARl  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. / 130
01-Sep-f0  9:08 5244 kumari ARl - CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag. . 130
01-Sep-10  9:09 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
01-Sep-10  9:09 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:09 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
01-8ep-10  9:10 2748 Raimun PKL Qv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
0i-Sep-10 %10 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA Jol:Work . 130
O1-Sep-10  9:10 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /‘nﬁ rk 275
01-8ep-10  9:11 2749 Pavan PKL  Civ MA 275 1800 1 CA “Jo® Work 275
01-8ep-10  9:11 3134 Saraswathi AD! Civ FH 130 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
01-Sep-10  9:11 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv Cco 300 18:00 I CA On Ac. 300
01-Sep-10  9:12 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
01-Sep-10  9:12 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C OnAc. 250
01-Sep-10  9:12 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 250
01-Sep-10  9:12 5448 MD Amesn " TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Sep-10-  9:13 2509 Mamood Khan NAR - WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
01-Sep-10  9:13 5320 Arif NAR  WE] MH 150, 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Sep-10  9:13 5497 Zakaar NAR b T‘F On Ac. 250
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Date In D Name
01-Sep-10  9:14 2045 A Anand
01-Sep-10  9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh
01-Sep-10  9:14 5356 Dashrath
01-Sep-10 9:15 1274 Syanthaiah
01-Sep-10  9:15 2046 Laxmaiah
01-Sep-10 915 5153 mahmood
01-Sep-10  9:16 3879 Venkatamma
01-Sep-16  9:16 4023 Evvaiah
01-8ep-10  9:16 5555 Nirmala
01-Sep-10  9:17 4145 Hussain
01-Sep-10  9:17 5154 rameza bagam
01-8ep-10  9:17 5432 Shakmma
01-Sep-10  9:18 4146 Bucchamma
01-Sep-10 918 4240 Sayamma
01-Sep-10  9:18 5507 Anjali
01-8ep-10  9:19 1750 Pavan
01-Sep-10  9:19 1751 Balaji
01-8ep-10  9:19 5460 K.Krishna
01-Sep-10  9:20 1754 Vimala
01-Sep-10  9:20 4878 Ramana
01-Sep-10  9:20 5252 JAYARAM
01-Sep-10  9:21 5161 Gagan
01-Sep-10  9:21 5278 Pannalal
01-Sep-10  9:21 5285 Sumanial
O1-Sep-10 9:22 5160 vijay
01-Sep-10  9:22 5279 Shaker
01-Sep-10  9:23 5533 Yogesh
01-Sep-10  9:23 5536 Diraj
01-Sep-10  9:23 5585 {ismile
01-8ep-10  9:24 5268 Rambabu
01-Sep-10  9:24 5522 Bugaiha. M
.01-Sep-10  9:24 5586 Joshna
01-Sep-10  9:25 5267 Tirupathi.V
01-Sep-10 9:25 5269 V.Tirupathi
01-Sep-10  9:25 5275 Rajmouli
01-Sep-10  9:25 5517 K.Shyam
01-Sep-10  9:26 5264 Ashok
01-Sep-10 9:26 5411 Rohit kumar

" 01-8ep-10  9:26 5580 Nagraj
01-Sep-10  9:27 3837 Ganesh
01-Sep-10  9:27 4709 Shiva
01-Sep-10  9:27 5412 Lokesh
01-8ep-10  9:28 4713 Madhu
01-Sep-10  9:28 5508 1Naresh

03 September, 2010
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Cont
Man
Man
MAH
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
KR}

Type

EAR
EAR
WEL
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MH 160 18:00 1 CA Bit. 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA éjﬁ 160
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 150
MH 160 18:00 1 CA OnAc. 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA  OnAc 160
MH 160 18:00 1 CA  OnAc 160
FH 140 18:00 1 CA . 140
MH 160 18:00 1 CA ﬂp\; 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ca }m-/ . 140
FH 140 18:00 1 ca JobWWork 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA /mpv 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA ./?pt./ 140
FH 140 18:00 1cA  YobrWork 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA  “JopWork. 140
FH 140 18:00 1 CA  Sopiay 140
MH 150 18:00 1ca § . 150
MH 150 18:00 1 CA  <Jo8Work 150
co 300 18:00 1 cA  “lopWork 300
FH 130 18:00 1 cCA  “JopWor 130
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢cA  CgprFork 150
MH 0 18:00 1 ¢ /‘-NM‘B v 0
MA 0 18:00 i C /ByV
MA 0 18:00 1 C /Nﬂ/v 0
MH 0 18:00 i C “m
MA 0 18:00 e )ﬂﬁ;v 0
MH ¢ 18:00 1 C MV 0
MH 0 18:00 1¢ )m{ v 0
MH 0 18:00 1c e /t:mf/v v 0
MA 0 18:00 1 C )ﬂ/);;v 0
MA 250 18:00 icC On Ac. 250
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
FH 0 18:00 1¢ Mv 0
co 300 18:00 1¢ On Ac. 300
MH 150 18:00 1 cC On Ac. 150
MA 250 18:00 1 c On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 250
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ /Jo%rk 160
MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 250
MA 250 18:00 1C Job-Work 250
MA 250 18:00 1 A JobrWork 250
MH 160 18:00 1A ¢ k 160
MA 250 18:00 1A Mk 250

@ pay On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 160
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Date
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-i0
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-i0
01-Sep-10
01-8ep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-i0
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-8ep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-10
01-Sep-1¢

03 September, 2010

CHECKED

In

9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
935
235
935
9:36
936
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
938
938
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:39
940
40
940
41
941
9:41
9:42
942
9:42

1D
5582
3370
5318
5539
5079
5583
5584
5119
5545
5561
4953
5543
5560
5136
5503
5544
3234
5438
5439
4046
5109
5542
3789
3945
4157
4745
4837
5192
5166
5200
5201
5566
5442
3521
5553
5307
5534
5549
4695
5196
5535
3692
5012
3341

Name
Vinay
GMD Shaker
Howse
Mallesh
M.K Goud
Nagraj
Praveen
Basappa
Radhashyam
Gealal
Raj Kumar
Dawalu
Amith
Mahanth
Ranjamma
Ramesh
Shekhar
Venkat
Shanker
BabuRao
Ashok
Shanker
Jitnarayan
Umha Shanker
Vijay Pal
Sanjeev Yaday
Ram Pyaree
mahinder
Satyanarayana
samba
aulaw raja
Shaker
Hanumanth
Muthyam
Subash
Nabin
Rabin
Chakrapani
BabuBhai
MD Amade
Vikesh
Jayhad
Laxman
M.D.Ashwaw

Cont
VRR
VRR
VRR
VRR
BSP
VRR
VRR
BSP
NAR
NAR
NAR
JR
NAR
JR
JR
IR
VRR
SUN
SUN
JR
BSP
JR
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
RAJ
VEL
VEL
RAJ
AND
VRR
AND
AND
AND
AND
ISH
iSH
AND
ISH
SUN
ISH

GOANTITY/ GlaLaTY

>l Jion

H
5
|
4

ESTATES |

Type Skil  Wage Om Atin Block
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1C
ELE MA 250 18:00 1¢
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1¢C
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢
PAI  MA 225 18:00 1¢C
ELE MA 250 18:00 1 ¢
ELE MH 160 18:00 1 ¢C
PAl  CO 300 18:00 1 C
WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢
WEL MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢
PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢
PAL  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢
PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 cC
PAL  MA 225 18:00 1 C
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢
PAl  MH 150 18:00 1C
PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢
PAI  MA 225 18:00 1cC
PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢
PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 C
TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A
TIL  MA 300 18:00 1 A
TH.  MH 175 18:00 1A
T  MA 300 18:00 1 A
TIL  MA 300 18:00 1A
TIL  MA 300 18:00 1 A
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 CA
TL  MA 300 18:00 1 ¢
TIL MA 300 18:00 ic
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 ca
WIP  MA 0 18:00 1 CcA
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢
WIP  MA 0 18:00 1 Cca
WTP  MA 0 18:00 1
WIP  MH 0 18:00 i
WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 Cca
PLU  Ma 250 18:00 1A
PLU  MaA 250 18:00 1A
WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 ca
e
D 1A
1A
Audit
2

.

vy
1-..}",?_‘;‘

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Gn Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

160
250
160
160
225
250
160
300
250
150
250
150
150
225
225
225
250
150
225
225
225
325
3
00
175
300
300
300
250
300
300
250

250

250
250

250
225
150




Date in 1D
01-Sep-10  9:43 3600
01-Sep-10 9:43 3661
01-Sep-10  9:43 4047
01-Sep-10 943 4663
01-Sep-10  9:44 2425
01-Sep-10  9:44 2839
(1-Sep-10  9:44 5122
01-Sep-10  9:45 5116
01-Sep-10 945 5124
01-Sep-10  9:45 5125
01-Sep-10 9:46 5182
01-Sep-10  9:46 5183
0i-Sep-10  9:46 5380
01-Sep-10  9:47 35181
C?‘%"Qi éffi,ﬁ}

PO
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03 September, 2010

P

Name
aknath
Nineshwar
Khandu
Govind Rao
Narasimhulu
V Phaninder
Ravinder
Janardhan
S Arjun
Jyothi ram
Ramesh lal
Gadish chouda
M.D.Zahed
Lala ram

Cont
SUN
SUN
JR
JR
NAR
VPH
VRR
JAN
ARJ
JR
HUN
HUN
Zay
HUN

Type
PAI
PAL
PAI
PAl
WEL
ELE
ELE
TIL
CIv
PAl
NV
NV
PLU
NV

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO
CcO
cO
CcO
cO
coO
MA
MH
CcO
MA

Wage
225
225
225
225
300
300
300
300
300
300

0
0
300

Out Atin Block Payment
18:00 /1/(2 On Ac.
18:00 a/)/A On Ac.
18:00 % On Ac,
18:00 % On Ac.
18:00 / On Ac.
18:00 % © OnAc.
18:00 / On Ac.
18:00 / On Ac.
18:00 - / On Ac.
18:00 }/}‘: On Ac.
18:00 //c /m\ﬁy \
18:00 /%:

18:00 CA

18:00 /1/ o) i/ By v

Datp

\-..Sag

Audft

R LA TT

Amount
225
225
225
225
300
300
300
300
360
300

0

." B 0
Work 300

Page 4 of 4




=y

Tebatk- 129 Q@M&v\w

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report ' From Date: 02-Sep-10 To Date: 2/9
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Sep-10 9:00 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275 .
02-Sep-10 9:00 3900 gudda ARIJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C jﬁ/w TK 275
02-Sep-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C Jot Work 275
02-8ep-10  9:01 2806 Koushecla ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C * Job Work 130
02-Sep-10  9:01 4467 Narendra ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 icC ZA:R 275
02~Sep-10. 901 5177 Rajesh ARJ . CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C /leﬁ{‘k 150
02-8ep-10  9:02 2803 Dashram ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C ~ Work 275
02-Sep-10  9:02 2990 Devram II ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ))Work 275
02-Sep-10  9:02 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1C (JoNork 300
02-Sep-10  9:03 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10  9:03 4494 Kouilaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac,_ 150
02-Sep-10  9:03 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C Work 275
02-8ep-10  9:04 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C n Ac 275
02-Sep-10  9:04 3471 Govardhan ARJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 275
02-Sep-10  9:04 5474 Kamlesh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-8ep-10  9:05 2996 Samiabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
02-Sep-10  9:05 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
02-Sep-10  9:05 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
02-8ep-10  9:06 3550 Jalanbaj ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
02-Sép-10 9:06 5244 Kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
02-Sep-10  9:06 5500 Amrutha ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
02-Sep-10  9:07 2994 Sashikala ARJ Clv FH 130 -18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
02-Sep-10  9:07 5475 Naresh AR Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10  9:07 5513 Dinesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 215
02-8ep-10 9:08 2991 Jayanthi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac
02-8ep-10  9:08 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac
02-Sep-10  9:08 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac
02-Sep-10  9:09 2997 Durgabhai = ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
02-Sep-10  9:09 5228 Sambati ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
02-Sep-10  9:09 5514 Daven ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10  9:10 2749 Pavan PKL IV MA 275 18:00 1 cA ob Work 275
02-Sep-10  9:10 2898 Annaram PKL.  CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA /‘o‘ﬁm) 275
02-Sep-10  9:10 3230 Sunita PKL Ctv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /kf%or: 130
02-Sep-10  9:11 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1ca * )emk 130
02-Sep-10 9:11 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA "J otk © 275
02-Sep-10  9:11 2751 Nekaswan PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 ] CA “JobMWork 130
02-8ep-10  9:12 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 C ob Work 130
02-Sep-10 9112 3133 Dgsarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 icC é::: ' 275
02-Sep-10  9:12 3134 Saraswathi AD] Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
02-8ep-10 9:12 5118 P Kailash PKL  Civ coO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
02-Sep-10 9:13 1751 Balaiji KRI HW My 156 18:00 1 CA Zob/work 150
02-Sep-10 9:13 4878 Ramana KRI  HW" MH 150 18:00 1 CA /'J'M%rk 150
02-Sep-10 9:13 5460 K.Krishna KHl HwW I CA /J}%rk 300
03 September, 2010 7 T hagetof3
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paym Amount
02-Sep-10  9:14 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 Job Work 150

1 CA
02-8ep-10 $:14 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10  9:14 35320 Arif NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10  9:15 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-Sep-10 9:15 527¢ Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
02-8ep-10 915 5561 Gealal NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10 .16 2230 Md.ImranKh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac, 250
02-8ep-10  9:16 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-Sep-10  9:16 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 150
02-Sep-10  9:17 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA éprt“ 160
02-Sep-10 9:17 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ﬁ 160
02-Sep-10  9:17 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
02-Sep-10  9:18 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On A 160
02-Sep-10 9:18 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA éﬁv‘;: 160
02-8ep-10 918 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
02-Sep-10 9:19 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 140
02-Sep-10  9:19 5507 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1ca ¢ /Dﬁ 140
02-8ep-10  9:19 5555 Nirmala Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ;,De/pt. 140
02-Sep-10  9:20 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH- 140 18:00 1 CA tob Work 140
02-Sep-10  9:20 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Work 140
02-Sep-1§} 920 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ?epf 140
02-Sep-10  9:21 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1¢ };Jc‘fark 160
02-8ep-10  9:21 4713 Madhu VYPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A < JobWork
02-Sep-10 9:21 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ,,(Wzrk 140
02-8ep-10  9:22 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C éy::: 250
02-Sep-10  9:22 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk 160
02-Sep-10  9:22 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C Job-Work 250
02-8¢p-10 9:23 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C. 7 OnAe 250
02-Sep-10 9:23 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 250
02-8ep-10 923 5508 J.Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C Wk 160
02-Sep-10  9:24 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-8ep-10  9:24 5583 Nagraj VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-Sep-10  9:24 5584 Praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
02-Sep-10  9:25 5545 Radhashyam NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1cC On Ac 250
02-Sep-10 9:25 5554 Dharmender NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-8ep-10  9:25 5559 Arvind NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-Sep-10  9:25 5560 Amith NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
02-8ep-10  9:26 5109 Ashok BSP  pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
02-Sep-10  9:26 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
02-Sep-10  9:26 5539 Mallesh VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. - 160
02-Sep-10 927 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CcO 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
02-Sep-10 927 5439 Shanker 18:00 1C 225
02-8ep-10  9:27 5566 Shaker 1 250
02-Sep-10  9:28 5268 Rambabu i 250
'657315:_&56&;_2'6:{(? T  Pase20f3
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Sep-10  9:28 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 (I/C On Ac. 250

02-Sep-10  9:28 5522 Bugaiha.M TRY PLU MH [50 18:00 J/C On Ac. 150

02-Sep-10 929 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On A, i50

02-8ep-10  9:29 5517 K.Shyam TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1/(,/ On Ac. 250

02-Sep-10  9:29 5582 Vinay VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 l/C/ On Ac. 160

02-Sep-10 930 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 € er 300

02-Sep-10  9:30 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac, 250

02-8ep-10  9:30 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 : On Ac. 250

02-Sep-10  9:31 5365 Ammenuddin VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 AcC On Ac. 160

02-Sep-10  9:31 5438 Venkat SUN PAl MH [50 18:00 /C On Ac. 150

02-Sep-10  9:31 5503 Ranjamma R PAl MA 225 18:00 On Ac 225

02-Sep-10  9:32 5318 Howse VRR ELE Mt 160 13:00 _,I/Q On A 160

02-8ep-10  9:32 5585 Ismile AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C )ﬁv

02-Sep-10 932 5586 Joshna AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 / /'wav

02-Sep-10  9:33 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 / /N{zyv

02-8ep-10  9:33 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 / * Dept. 250

02-Sep-10  9:33 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 fﬂ 7B 0

02-Sep-10  9:34 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 / 7By V 0

02-Sep-10  9:34 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 b/l; On Ac. 250

02-Sep-10  9:34 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 13:00 / On Ac

02-Sep-10  9:35 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac

02-8ep-10  9:35 5542 Shanker IR PAI MA 225 18:.00 //J: On Ac

02-Sep-t0  9:35 5544 Ramesh JR PAI MA 225 18:00 J/A On Ac

02-Sep-10  9:36 4695 BabuBhaj ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 (I/A On Ac.

02-Sep-10  9:36 5442 Hanumanth AND  WTP MA 0 18:.00 { CA Xh‘)!/ v

02-Sep-10  9:36 5553 Subash AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 { CA - Mil [ByV

028ep-10  9:37 5307 Nabin AND WIP Ma 0 18:00 £ca /w{ $V

02-8ep-10  9:37 5534 Rabin AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 .J/CA ’ 11/Byv

02-8ep-10  9:37 5549 Chakrapani AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 )/CA Ny v

02-Sep-10  9:38 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:.00 //CA <On Ac. 250

02-Sep-10  9:38 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 )/ A On Ag, 250

02-Sep-10  9:38 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:.00 ;I;A )ﬂﬁ 0

02-Sep-10  9:38 5535 Vikesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 %A )K 0

02-Sep-10  9:39 5182 Ramesh lal HUN Ny MA 0 18:.00 J/CA M 0

02-8¢p-10  9:39 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 / it/ By.V 0

02-Sep-10  9:39 5184 rameshvama HUN NV MA 0 18:00 g}c: N By v 0

02-Sep-10  9:40 2425 Narasimhule NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:.00 }/C On Ac 360

02-Sep-10  9:49 5124 S Arjun ARJ Crv CC 300 18:00 ’:l/C On Ac 300

02-8ep-10  9:40 35125 Jyothi ram JR PAl cO 300 18:00 il/C On Ac. 300

02-Sep-10  9:41 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300

02-Sep-10 941 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CO - 300 18:00 / On Ac 300

02-Sep-10  9:41 3273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
Page 3 of 3
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. MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

- LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 27/08/10 TO 02/09/10
K (ONE WEEK)
NAME OF CONTRACTOR TOTAL RENT &
SLNO | QTRNO | oo oae NAME ROOM RENT | ELEC. CHGS.|FAN CHGS|Tv cHGS|Music CHARGES
1 AE-18 Generator G * [ ) 0 0 o 0
A Jyoth! Babe
2 AER bishwag A Jyothi Babu 50 15 o 0 o [
3 AE-23 Chandraisha A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 o 85
4 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 o 88
5 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 9 0 [ 65
6 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 ) &5
7 AE-35 kusmar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 [] o 65
8 AE-51 Viiay A Jyothi Babu 504 15 0 0 o 65
10 AE-54 Chantra mani Adyothibabu 50 15 [ 0 ¢ 65
540
Aghisheshu
1 AE-19 |- phiraghi Adhisheshu 50 15 20 [ 30 115
12 AE-AT megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 [ [ [ 5
13 AE-52 Adhisheshu Adhishasha 50 15 20 0 30 15
205
Arjun
14 AE-02 sukcharart Arim 50 15 20 o [ 85
15 AEG3 tal chand Arun 50 15 0 ) 0 65
16 AE04 kamiesh Arjunt 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE0S mumma Arjan 50 15 o 0 0 (5
18 AE06 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
18 AE07 sorilal Afjun 50 15 20 0 0 85 Ve
20 AE-08 chotesal A 50 15 20 0 0 85
21 AE-C9 gwida Arun 50 15 20 0 0 85
2 AE-10 chandu Atk 50 15 20 [} o 85
23 AE-36 Dasaram Adun 50 15 0 0 0 65
24 AE-38 ) Arun 50 15 20 o 0 85
25 AE39 Mayaram Addun £0 15 20 0 0 85
26 AE-4D Kusuru Atjun 50 15 0 0 0 85
2r AE-G0 Adjurt Adjuni 50 15 20 0 0 85
28 AE63 Babuta Atjun 50 15 o o 0 65
1185
Baburao
29 AET2 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 o [} 85
30 AET3 Sathi Baburac 50 15 20 0 85
1£0
Basapp
31 AE-50 M Basappa 50 15 '] 0 Q 65
32 AE-88 Basapp Basappa 50 15 20 o 0 85
150
Chary
33 AE61 | Chary [ Chary [ 5 ] 15 2 | o [ o 85
! | i ! i i 85
Jyothi Rem
34 | Aess | Sund | wotirem | s0 | 8 1 o o | o 65
I ! I E i L | I 65
35 AE-11 nandiel Kallash ) 15 20 [ 0 5
AE-12 mansaram Kalash 50 15 20 [y 0 85
37 AE13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 [ 0 85
38 AE-14 radesharn Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
39 AEAS kalash Kailash 50 15 0 o 0 &5
40 AE-16 kalash Kailash 50 15 0 0 [ &5
41 AEAT Santhosh Kafiash 50 15 0 0 0 65
42 AE-32 Gannu Kagash 50 15 20 0 o 85
43 AE34 Rapu Kafiash 50 5 ¢ [ o 65
44 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kaltash 50 15 0 0 o 65
45 AE44 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 20 [ ¢ 85
818
Mehboob
46 | AE49 Ishaq [ Metbood | g0 | 15 22 | o T "o a5 -
| i l I [ 85
Mohan rao
47 AE24 | Ramu Mohan rao 50 5 20 0 o | 85
| 85
Ramakant
48 AE-31 ramakanth Ri 50 15 o 0 o 65
49 AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 o 0 65
50 AEB7 Ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 [ o 0 65
= 125




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS .
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 27/08/M10 TO 02/0810

{ONE WEEK)
Security Room
51 AEO1 Security Room | Security Room 0 o o 0 0 o
0
T Ramanamma
52 AE28 Chalcapani T Ramanamma 50 15 20 ) [ 85
53 AES9 it T Ramanamma 50 15 ] 0 0 65
54 AE62 Shag T Rar ma 50 15 20 0 0 85
235
MD ishaq
s | pess | Munna MD ishag 50 | 15 .20 o | o© a5
! i [ i 85
Vacant
55 AE-20 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [+ 0 0 0
56 AE2% Vacant Vacant [ 0 0 0 ) 0
57 AE-25 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 ¢
58 AE® Vacant Vacant 0 0 o o ) o
59 AE2T Vacant Vacant ) o o 0 0 0
60 AE37 Vacant Vacard 0 0 [ 0 0 )
61 AE-41 Vacant Vacant ¢ 0 o 0 ) 0
62 AE43 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ] 0
63 AE-45 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [ o [ o
64 AE4B Vacant Vacant 0 [ o o 0 o
&5 AE-55 Vacant Vacant o o o [ 0 o
) AE-56 vacant "~ vacant 0 ) 0 [} 0 0
&7 AEST Vacant Vacant 0 o [ 0 [ 0
68 AE-54 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 AEES Vacant Vacant o 0 0 o o 0
70 AE66 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 ] ) 0
71 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 o o 0 0 0
72 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ) 0 0
73 AE-7Q vacant Vacant [ 0 0 0 ¢ 0
74 AE-T1 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 [} o 0
75 AE74 Vacant Vacant [ 0 [ ) 0 )
76 AETS Vacant vacant 0 ¢ 0 o 0 o
77 AE-T6 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 o
78 AETT Vacant Vacant 0 o o 0 0 o
79 AE-T8 Vacant Vacant [ 0 0 0 ¢ 0
&0 AETS Vacant vacant o [ 0 0 ) 0
a1 AE-80 Vacant vacant [ [ 0 ¢ 0 0
&2 AE-S1 Vacant vacant [ [ ¢ 0 0 o
£ AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [ [ 0 o
84 AE-83 Vacant vacant 0 [ [ ) 0 0
85 AE84 Vacant Vacant [ 0 0 0 [ 0
86 AE-85 Vacant Vacant o Q 0 0 0 Q
a7 AE96 Vacant Vacart o 0 0 0 0 0
a8 AEB7 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 [ o
29 AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 o [} 0 L] a3
o0 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 o o 0 0 o
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant [ o 0 0 0 )
o2 AE-9Z Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 o 0
[ AE-S3 Vacant Vacant ) [ 0 0 [ 0
% AES4 Vacant Vacant [} 0 [} o 0 [
95 AESS Vacant Vacant o o [ [} 0 o
% AE-96 Vacant Vacant o ) o [ 0 0
0
" £
4.7/ A Jyothi Babu 540 I ! ™= Lo
R/ /  adtishesha 295 . 1 -
3/ Arjun 1155
4 |, Baburso 150
5§\ 4  Basap 150
6 ~|, CcChay 85
7y A, dyothiRam 85
8./ 4 Katlash 815
8V ¥ mendoot 85
w0 Mohan rao 85
11 Ramakant 195
12 T Ramanamma 235
13 |MDishaq 85
Total Amt 3940
e ied by:
.
Project Manager/En 9.
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 27/8 To: 2/9
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VJW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
29-Aug-10 6:05 20.14 AP 24X 4159 884 17803.76
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 detail record)
Sum 20.14 17803.76
Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 20.14 17803.76
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type 40mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
01-Sep-10 £2:35 200 AP 15U 8191 12.32 2464

_Summary for ‘Material Type' = 40mm Metal in oft (1 detail record)

Sum

200 2464

Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal (1 detail record)

Sum 200 2464
Supplier Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
27-Aug-10 14:09 5000 AP 28TA 516 26 13000
31-Aug-10 15:35 6000 AP 28TA 516 2.6 15600
01-Sep-10 10:56 6000 AP 28TA 516 2.6 15600
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (3 dotail records) T T n
Sum 17000 44200
Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 17000 44200
Grand Total 17220.14 64467.76

ertifjed by:

Project Manager/Endg.
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 27/8 To: 2/9
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
27-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-Aug-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 ] 170 per trip 170
27-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-Aug-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 17¢ per trip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAO 2847 | 170 per trip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAD 2847 ; 170 per trip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAOD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAG 2847 1 170 per trip 170
30-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
31-Aug-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 I70 per trip 176
31-Avg-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
31-Aug-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
31-Aug-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
02-Sep-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
02-Sep-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (19 detail  Sum e N
" Grand Total 19 3230

artified by:
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Contractor Name

Contractor Name

Contractor Name

MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:
Conractor Name } ,,.4?,1.@??4(%{%.2?{#@?1?@3’)__ o
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Sumenary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (82 detait records) Sum

Surmmary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (82 detaj] record  Sum

.. B Anand Jyothi Bapy, (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (2 detail rec  Sum

C oniractor Name
Job Work

Payment Type

Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (7 detail records) Sum
Paymeny Type On Ac,

Summary for ‘Pavment T ype'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Conttractor Name' = B.Bassappa {Painter) (19 detai| records) Sum

Contracior Name -
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (E[ectrician) (13 detail re¢ Sum

CH. ddisheshu ( Civi))

Payment Type On Ac,
Sumnmary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Stem
Summary for ’ContraclorlName' = CH. Adisheshy (Civil) (14 detaii records)  Sum

‘“.

, __..Q.Mq’zc?efﬂ_@f:{@_ Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type = Dept. (44 detai) records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for Payment Type' = fob Work (34 detail records} Sum
Payment Type On Ac,

Sununary for "Payment Ty_pe' = On Ac. (28 detai] records) Sum

. Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (106 detail reco Sum

Contractor Name Hussain.

Paym_gut Type Nil / By Vendor ‘

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil / By Vendor (12 detail,\records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Hussain (

12 detait records) Sum

03 September, 2010
ch ified by: ‘
Project Manag{e#)é:;g,

ALP:NE ESTA g
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Contractor Name ___Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) o v

Payment Type Job Work OD /
Sumimary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 3400 ()/S
Payment Type On Ac, \\)Z
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 3775
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles} (26 detail record  Sum 7175
Contractor Name __ Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (61 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tyothi Ram (Painter) (61 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) R
Payment Type Job Work r\,q/
{ Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (35 detail records) Sum 6160 Mg
h Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (35 detail records) Sum 6160
Contractor Name ___Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (34 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (41 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name ___MDZahed (Plumber) O
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2300 3\9@
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (9 detail records)  Sum 2300
Coniractor Name ____Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder)
1\ Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (65 detail records) Sum 13000
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (65d  Sum 13000
Contractor Name _ _ Md, Ishaq (Plumbing) S
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 5000
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md, Ishaq (Plumbing) (20 detail records)  Sum 5000
Contractor Name S, Arjun (Civil) e
Payment Type Job Work

03 September, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 4040

Payment Type On Ac, : 7

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (164 detail records) - Sum 31645

Summary for ‘Contractor Natme'= §. Arjun (Civil} (182 detail records) Sum 35685
Contractor Name ______ Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detail reco Sum

Contractor Name - Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac..
Sumnary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (19 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name''= Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (27 detail recor  Sum

Contractor Name ____ Tirupathi.V(Phumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (34 detail records) Sum 7025

Suntmary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (40 detail records)  Som 8375

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) S
Payment Type . On Ac. /{\

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 200

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary {Carpenter) (3 detail rec ~ Sum 300

S Contractor Name _ V.Phanendar (Electrician) 7 B

Payment Type Job Work :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (36 detail records) Sum 0(\’/\)

Payment Type On Ac. .

Sumtmary for 'Payment T ype'= On Ac. (23 detail records). - Sum 5110

Summary for "Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (59 detail recor  Suin 12380

Contractor Name V. Ravinder (Electrician) N

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (39 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Ravinder (Electrizian) (39 detail record  Sum

03 September, 2010 Page 3 of 4
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, QQ’L‘E!.’QC_EQK.A[@?EM____M_k,Ke_lyEbﬁ_’??l’-{iﬂ.ﬁ?@) e

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy A (Tiles) (5 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name Venkateshwarlly. P(Carpenter) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work {7 detail records) Sum 1750 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {4 detail records) Sum 1050
Semmary for 'Contractor Name'= Venkateshwar]]u.P(Carpenter) (1 detailr  Sum 2800
Grand Total 166210

03 September, 2010 Page 4 of 4
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Stock Register
Company
| Project:

Stock Statement {as per format in n Circular no, 10. 543 (a)] 5

e _7 Alpme Estate _
S ‘!Mﬂower Helghts e
Phase .

aTools & General Materlal 1 Stock Register T

—e

Prepared by L H:jkhﬁ SanjayR ]
Date: | 03.09.10
SNo | _Ttem | Balance Quantity  Tvapye | Amount

_.4/Coconut Broom- in inn
3|Crobars in nog
3|GI Bucket- i innos

4/GI Pots-innos
3Gova rope- in bundjes

T Kabootar jali in bund
3 _.3Labour Helmet femnal
___6|Labour Helmet male- i
7 Plastic Mug ¢ Mug in nos -
| 8/Poker bit i blt in nog

Sponge- in nos
7|Staff Helmet- in et- in nos

8|Aralt1de i gms

= _.._,——_._;_____u_..____._ ——

5 Frult packmg covers in packets »

—_...8|Gumpas - big - in nos
Gumpas small in nos
__ S5|Hammer ali _types in nos
| 6/Hold fast for doors in n: in nos

8iTile grout in kgs o
- }J‘u_tek c_:gment In 25kg i in b 5
0|Janta Paste > in in grams_

OS

2|Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs T
_4Fevicol in Kps T

S

les

€ - in nos M

in nos
——

ITotaI

2|Cement PPC grade in
I Corse rse sand in cft

Cement HE!-B_quci—:-ﬁg Material
SNo 7 Item

I JCement 53 Grade i in bags

4\M 4h;;_5

bags

' Balance Quantity — [Value Amount

. 3Finesandincq :_H¥__ T 1
[ 4]Metal 20 mm in ncft I T 1
,T{obo sand in off e T 1
..... 7|Solid Biocks 4" N 1
___8Solid Blocks 6" ] 1
9 ’{abie brick 9"xd"x3" iy S 1
[TUtal | i
S ? fiod & by:
Pr jest saﬂc}gerjrrgg
AL NE M-S h‘*\f r*?




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]
Stock Register: Steel stock register R
Company: Alpine Estate|
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R ]
Date: 03.09.19
Balance in
number of | Weight of |Total weight
S No Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs |in kes
| 1}Steel binding wire in kgs 25 - 25
N 2 Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs I 7.50 8
| 3Stecl Rebar- 12 mm in kgs 1 10.67 11
4|Stecl Rebar - 16 mm in kgs 1 18.96 19
J/Steel Rebar-20mminkgs | ] 29.63 30
6Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs i 46.30 46
| ___7|Swel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs 1 66.67 67
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 1 4.50 5
Total 209.23
Amount 7,950.57
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1{length in nos I 320 320
| 2llength in nos 15 240 3,600
. 3llengthinnos N R 132 -
4ilength in nos 30 180 5,400
3{mm - 20' length in nos 1 280 280
6/mm - 20' length in nos 1 360 360
3 7|x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos 1 360 360
| 81x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos . 640 640
| . Oenthinnos . 2, .8 160
16]mm - 20' length in nos 1 480 480
_ . 11|mm- 20" length in nos I 360 360
12{- 20" length in nos i 280 280
131- 20 length in nos 8 640 5,120
___.14/mm-20'lengthinnos 10 200 2,000
_15length i nos R 2 180 360
16|length in nos N 1 240 240
. 17|length in nos 1 60 60
18/18" length in nos 1 340 340
Total 20,360

C‘HEC‘ K&
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | [ | Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fiitings Stock Register |Date: 03.09.10
Company: N Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights D=
A B C _ [C*A*B/144 E 13 G=EF
L~ ® & B
E oy |82 2 2
% 3 % 3 TE (f&s
2| 3 g | 5| € 528288
TR T - B I I EEE|ESS
g =i o, a % a o< | 823
2 Ll s =l g &8 |8£8 £%%
5 5|8 2 2 = | & | % E2=|F<%
° g 2 g lE| 2 £ % | 5| Bg 58BI52S
~ § 5 ¢ S | 2 = S 8 8% | o 2E| o2 &
72 s = ] C = = =z < m.S |Zes Z5 =
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe .
_______ 1/Aquadolf Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 57.00 5.20 10.96
~ 2]Aquadolf Border  |Johnson 13.00 | 1600 | 1000 | 1444 28.00 2.50 il1.20
3|Aquadolf Base Johnson 13.00 | 16007 10.00; 14.44 | 182.00 7.80 23.33
" 4/Al-Blue Floor Johnson 12.00 1 12,001 15001 15.00 92.00 3.20 28.75
. 5,Aquadolf Motif ___Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 1444 | 13.00 1.00 [ 13.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe - - - #DIV/0!
1]Atenas Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 77.00 5.20 14.81
2|Atemas Border  |Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 i 14.44 35.00 2.50
 3lAtenas ~ |Base Johnson; | 13.00 | 16.00 : 10.00 | 14.44 | 122.00 7.80
| 4/Rain Drop Ivory Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12,00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 108.00 3.20
5iAtenas Motif Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 |, 10.00 | 1444 19.00 1.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe - - 1.00 -
1 |Radiance Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 55.00 9.90 . 5.56:]..
- 2|Radiance Border  |Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 24.00 2.80 85771
| 3|Radiance Base Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 50.00 1.00 30.00
_________ 4j{AlLBlue 7 Fioor Johnson 12,00 | 12.00 | 1500 | 15.00 - 3.20 -
| 5iRadiance Motif Johnson 13.00 | 1600 1 10.00 | 14.44 4.00 1,00 4.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1Caspian Grey Body Johnson 8.00 } 12.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | 675.00 7.80 86.54
21V5 Grey . Border  |Johnson 8.00 | 3.00, 3000| 5.00 59.00F 250 23.60
3|Caspian steel Grey Base Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | 285.00 10.00 28.50
___4|Caspian Grey Plain Floor Johnson 12,00 | 12,00 | 1500 1500} 111.00 3.60 30.83
5 Motif Johnson ) , - - 1.00 -
E.....room Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1|Sparta Ivory Body Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 ! 10.00 | 272.00 7.80 34.87
.. 2}V5Brown Border  |Johnson 8.00, 3.00) 30.00 5.00 73.00 2.50 29.20
_ 3|Sparta Brown __ |Base _|Johnson 8.00 | 12.00! 15.00 | 10.00 | 222.00 10.00 22.20
4|Sparta Brown Plain Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 83.00 3.60 23.0%.
5 Motif Johnson - - 1.00 "'
Kitchen Tiles - - 1.00 -
1|Marvel Dado Bell 8.00 | 12.00 [ 15.00 | 10.00 2.00 4.50 ¢.44
Utxllty Tiles - - 1.00 -
1l Dado - - 1.00 -
Floor Tlles Deluxe - - 1.00 -
1} ___Ceramic ) - - 1.00 :
Floor Tlles . Semi Deluxe N - - - 1.00 -
1] Vitrified |Marbiton 24.00 | 24.00 | 4.00 | 16.00 80.00 | _—76:00 1.14
" CHECKED __.
. . Q&Q H1 F
T 3)e / 100D
IR B




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] } ! |

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase:| o o 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 03.09.10
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws '
i 1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 25 45.00 1,125
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 25 45.00 1,125
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 rm in nos 400 0.40 160 |for electrical work |Pan head
| 4{Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 i for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 7000 040 280 i for clectrical work |Pan head
| 6|Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 700 0.40 280 | for electrical work |Pan head
7SS screws - 19% 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - [for tower bolt Pan head
[ 8/8S screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
9|SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos B 0 040 ~ - |door stopper Pan head
- 10{Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm innos - 300 0.40 120 | for window hinges |Shaved head
11/ Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 2300 0.40 920 | for door hinges Shaved head
12/Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13/Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for WC ficing -
.. (Hardware . L
1]Glass for louvers in nos - 0 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 251 11.00, 2,761
3|Main door Mortise lock in nos 541 1147.00 61,938
| 4|88 door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
3|88 door stopper in nos 215 56.00 12,040
| 6/SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 30 60.00 1,800 | windows
7/SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - ifrench doors
8|SS tubular lock in nos 70 330.00 23,100
9|SS window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
1iFlush Doors 37" wide in nos 0| 1074.54 .-
2{Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 7 929,33 6,505
3{Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4 Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 ‘© -
5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 111 2043.74 22,481
6[Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 1767.56 -
7|Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 1436.14 4,308
8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos 1767.56 -

__9Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 403.28 -
10]Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos 166.88 -
11)Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 194.69 -

0
3
0
0
0
0
~ 12iSal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333,75
0
0
0
0
0
0

__13{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 584.06 -
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 172" x 7' 3" in nos 755.21 - ]
| Teak wood 4" x 2 172" x 3' in nos 312,50 -

16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 364,58 -
17/ Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 625.00 -
18] Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7" in nos

1093.75 -

Total 141,569
i T e
__ CHECKED g
CHIAMTITY S GUsLTY
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()]

Stock Register: . Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates ___m_[
Project: ———— . |Mayflower Hefghts |
Phase:| T e S ]
Prepared by: e —.__|SanjayR — ]
Date: : 03.09.10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
_{CPFittings — ———
_1|CP-Bib cock- innos N 64! 533.00 34,112.00
__2/CP-Bottle trap- in nios N 49 481.00 23,569.00
___3|CP-Jali with hole- in o - 0o 00 -
___4ICP- Jali without hole- in rios T 54 7800 " 4313.00
| S|CP-Pillar cock- in 103 T 38 "520.00 30,682.00
6/CP- Shower arm- in nos T 30/ 296.00 8,880.00
7/CP- Shower head - innos ~ - 32| 31500 13,280.00
| 8|CP- Stop Cock- 122" I nog ] 98] 213.00 20,874.00
j 9CP- Tap Long body- in nos 11 533.00 5,863.00
__10[CP-Tap Short Body- in nos 29] 35800 10,382.00
___11CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos . 0 3500 -
12{CP- Wail Mixer- in nos ] - 20/ 1,989.00 39,780.00
__ 13]CP-TFlange - in nos T 166  85.00 14,110.00
__4/PVC Connection 13 il Nos | — ——— —— | 0| 4200 -
__15[PVC Connection 2 fi inNos |~ R X 2,184.00
_16CP Extension Nipple in Nos 130;  33.00 | "4,290.00
| 17]CP Tap twoinone innos | 0] 617.00

18|CP Waste couping in nos 6 62.00 372.00
1| 88 Sink with drain board in nos 0! 1,062.00
|22 0 1,062.00 |

2/S S Sink in nos | 2| 677.00 1,354.00
- 3EWC (P-trap)-innos — 0] 51000] -]
| 4|[EWC (S-trap)- in nos :q,_:%_k,__,_ 18] 380.00 6,840.00
5 PVC Flush tank- in nos . 12[ 40800 | 43900
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos _20] "562.00 11,240.00
7 Orissapaninnos _ 19" 32400 6,536.00
8!Pedestal- in nos 56 506.00 28,336.00
.. 91Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0] _ 999.00 -
10|Seat Cover- in nos ] 30] " 600.00 18,600.00
11{Wash basin bracket- i Pair 4 119.00 5,236.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos 29] 49300 14,297.00
I3|Loft Tank- in nos _ L 15| 93500 T 14.025.00
__ 14/Bath Tubinnos . 0" 76000 -]
_15|Anglo Indian WC innos B 0 1,341.001 -
Total 323,350.00

CHEGKED _ g
"“5“—% ; 5Q%5j?i‘;“f:_u , 5
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular 1. 543 (0)]
— ==~ |88 per format in Circui

Stock Register: ——~ —— (Plumbing - G
Company: . _AlpinBstates | 1 _
Project: —__Mayflower heights ]
Phase: T Phase-I§_ ]
Prepared by: R.Sanjay . ,
Date: 03.09.10
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material L ]
_1[Ball Cork 1/3% i1y nos. ' 25| 185.00 4,625
__ 2lBall Valve 12" innos, 11 3%%.00 4,257
j:j__q.k_—_lgggpl“i—gg 112 anos, o 15| 4400 660
| 41G.L- Coupling I 1/4%in nos, S R T
5/G.L- Coupling 1" in nios. . ] P _ . 155
___6]GL.- Coupling 172" tn nos. B I ]
7iG.1.- Coupling 2" Tn nos. 40
8/G.L< Coupling 3/4" in nos. - S
| 9/G.L-Elbow 1 1/2"n nos. 1 13
| 10/G.I-Elbow 1 174" in nog. _ L 9
| 11/G.I-Eibow 1" in nos, —ﬁ—i_— N 107]
| 12/GL. Elbow 12%innos. T T
_131GIL- Elbow 2"innos, T T30 2,970
| 14]G.L- Elbow 3/8° in nos. T T T 1700 2,958
. 15IG.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos, 616 22,00 13,552

16/G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/27 in 1os. 856 12.00 10,272

-17:G.L- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos, 834 16.00 13,344

18/G.L- Pipe T 12" (20 &t length) in nos, 978.00 11,736
__19iG.L- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 &t length) in nos. 0|  766.00 -

20|G.1- Pipe I" (20 1t length) in nos. ) 22 838.00 18,436

21|G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos, 53| 406.00 21,518
| <110t Pipe TV 21,518

22|G.L.- Pipe 2" (20 fi length) in nos.

7] 1,404.00 9,828
~23, G- Pipe 3/4" (30  longth) n nos. — 30| " 54100 16,230
24GL-Plug I 12%innos. N 32| 7 40.00 1,280
__25|G.L- Plug T 174" in nos. ) 0] 3300 -
26|G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. 90 " 19.00 1,710
_ 27|G.L.-Plug 172" in nos. o 1065 6.00 6,390
28/G.1.- Plug 2" in nos, o _ 63.00 7,623
- 29G.I- Plug 3/4" innos. 12.00 600
30{G.L- Reducer 1 172" in fios. 46.00 1,196
T:@;R_cduwr 1 1/4" in nos, 24.00 -
_32/GI-Reducer " in fios. 74.00 1,184
__ 33/G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos, _ 16,00 -
34,G.L- Reducer 2" in nos, R Y 210
G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos, ~ ' 19 1700 333
3G Tee 112" innos, SR B 77 1,914
371G.L- Tee T 174" in nos, N 0| 63.00 -
| 38/G.L- Tee [ innos, I 166] 4400 | 7,304 |
39|G.L- Tee 12" in nos, H‘ I v 2,125
40|G.1L- Tee 2" in nos. T

______ > 2 _ 31 13960 2,300
__41LG£:Tee 3/4" in nos. i_ﬁ—w“ 208 3000 T 2407

______ 6,240
-42/G.- Union 1 172" in ngs, - 37 13800 4,736
_.A431G.L- Union 11 A’innos, T 1 0

- 44G.1.- Union I"innos, — — 1 31 700 2,170
_HﬁAﬁkgﬂl‘E‘Jﬁ'@ﬂLﬁ_l,uﬁ_,_i‘__%__L,‘___‘,,_kaEQJM 30.00 1 13,500 |
46/G.L- Union 2° in nos. |

47|G.L- Union 3/4" innos. .~ —

GHECKED




48|Gate Valve 1 172" in nos. 51 1,540.00 7,700
49| Gate Valve 1 1/4™ 1n nos. 0] 1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos, ) 4] 814.00 3,256
51]Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 06 387.00 -
52 Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0| 2,257.00 -
53| Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. . 18]  567.00 10,206
| [PVC-SWRPipes __ R B -
| Lubricant in Its - i __ 19 102,00 1,938
_ 2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. - - 17) 2400 408
| 3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 175 28.00 4,900
____ 4/PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 110 40.00 4,400
3{PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos, 131 43.00 5,633
___6/PVC 3" Coupler in nos. B 242 22.00 5,324
7/PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. L 0 50.00 -
| 8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
9!PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 15700 ]
10!{PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos, N 195 143,00 27,885
| __11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. ~ 76 5.00 380
12/PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. . 84 38.00 3,192
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos, 25 43.00 1,075
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. -0 45.00 -
_IS|PVC3"Y (single & double) with door in nos. 52 56.00 2,912
|__16/PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 71 10.00 710
| 17{PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 87 35.00 3,393
18{PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos, 77 47.00 3,619
__19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 45 64.00 2,880
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 337 10.00 3,370
21|{PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 86 75.00 6,450
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 8 34.00 272
23 |PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 24 50.00 1,200
24!PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 55 41.00 2,255
25{PVC 4" P trap in nos, 26 124.00 3,224
- 28/PVC 4 Pipe Double Socketinmos, |~~~ ol 30600 :
___27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 6% 280.00 19,32¢
___28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 333 7.00 2,331
291PVC 4" § trap in nos. 0] 110.00 -
30/PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. ) 147 66.00 9,702
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 114 77.00 8,778
32[PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. - 68 84.00 5,712
33PVC4A"Y (single & double) with door in ros, 272 101.00 27472
34/ Solvent Cement in Its - 18] 12100 2,178
PVC - Rigid pipes ) N -
— M PVCRigid-Elbow-1 [/27innos T |~ T g .
. 2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2"in leng, Tl 188.00 1,880
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4"inleng,. = [ T 8 670.00 5,360
4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 172" in nos 0] 9.00 -
Total 408,656
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 )] i
Stock Register: _Electrical Stock Register
Company: __jAlpine Estates
Project: MayFlower Heights
Prepared by: . Sanjay.R
Date: 03.09.10
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1}PVC Conducting
2| Asbestos round cover 3°- in nos 250 3.0 750
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 51 5.0 255
4| Bends-25mm in nos 208 3.0 624
5} Deep Box - 25mm in nos 50 4.0 200
6: Fan Hooks in nos 134 18.0 2,412
7| Flexibie pipe - 25mm in mis 148 6.0 888
8 Junction Box - 25mm in nos 577 4.0 2,308
91PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 84 27.0 2,268
10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11/AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 3 50.0 150
12|PVC strip connector in nos 566 10.0 5,660
13 |Insulation Tape 54 10.0 540
1 Wires -
1; Al Servive wire-3/20 in mits 0 10.0 -
.21 Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts b 5042 13.0 65,546
3! Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 92 492.0 45,264
|____4] Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 81 1,158.0 93,798
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 52 1,724.0 89,648
6| .Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 6 466.0 2,79
7| TV wire-RG-6 in mts 2960 11.0 32,560
8[10 sq mm cable in mts 610 71.0 43,310
Modular Plates L -
_.._1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos I B 94.0 -
2i Modular plate-Tway innos T[T 0p 2901 T
.3 Modular plate-2 way innos T g4 05 1,276
-3 Modular plate-4way innos T T g 44 3,784
3\ Modular plate-6way innos 13 61.0 793
6| Modular plate-8way in nos o 38 78.0 2,964
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1/Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos L 6 440 264
___2{Modular Switch blank plates in nos 0 10.0 -
..___31Modular Socket-15A in nos R . 81.0 3,969
4|Medular Socket-6A in nos 17 18.0 3,168
___5{Modular Step Dimmer- in nos . 37 14%.0 5,513
___ 6!Modular Switch-15A in nos - 0 50.0 -
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos N L 0 55.0 -
8Modular Telephone jack-innos e 22 41.0 902
| 9|Modular TV Socket- in nos T 41.0 738
. MSBoxes T A -
- I Metalbox-12way innos T T g
-2 Metal box-lwayinnos ~ T T T g 35 -
.3} Metal box-2way innos T T 2,016
4! Metal box-4way in nos . Nt 21.0 399
___.5| Metal box-6way in nos s 30.0 2,490
6| Metal box-8way in nos 1 144 400 - 5760
Distribution Boards -
1] DB - S Phase- in nos - 0 293.0 -
2| DB - 3 Phase in nos T i5 268.0 13,020
3Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 43 120.0 5,160




| MCB'S S S N

1] MCB 6 Amps- in nos e 320 8807 2,816

2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos . i 32 88.0 2,816

3|MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
| 4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos B 48 88.0 4,224
| Isolators -

I} DP.lsolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos 5 443.0 2,215
___ 3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos ] 01 680.0 -

Tube Lights - -
| 1| Tube light-2f in nos 37 33.0 1,221
2| Tube light-4f1 in nos 0 35.0 -

3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos e 4 366.0 1,464

4! Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -

Total 455,949
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report 7 7 From/Da@g:_ﬁ 27,@___?3“[_)?}.‘?5,,, o 7%(_9_mﬁ_

Contractor Name - An_z_mfir (W_a';er ,P_rfi)ﬁ"g)___m,, )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker $kill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MU (7 detail records) Sum 52

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (15 detail records) Sum 82
__Sumzn_arxfgx:_.'_(:ggtrgs:m,r_mmﬁiAr@m“(wgzgr‘ﬁr,gqﬂng)mge@!.,L,,,__ Sum 82

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detait records) Sum 2
§gmmamﬁ_f95iCJgpi@gtAr_NameTi&éﬂﬁn_d_mmiﬁabu (Civil) (2 de Sum o 2
) Contrgctor Nam 7 B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type Job Wor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detailrecords) ~Sum 7

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 12
v,S__qmmm._ioft_‘ngm.ﬁ_a_m@'f_ﬁ-BassapijP@iﬂJ&;L@ detail rec Sum 19
7ngt1fqptq}'§anlevﬁ B;Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 13
. Summary for fggngaﬁozﬂamﬁiﬁ,ﬁaj.g,Be@xh@_lectrician)ﬂ@t_aiﬁ Sum 13
7 Qq_pgyag:_t_qrr N_f'i_p]g ______ ~ CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type OnAc. T o

Worker Skill FH .

Sumtnary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) - Sum 7

Worker Skilt MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshy (Civil} (10 detail re Sum 14

03 September, 2010
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Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

- Payment Typem Dept.—-
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detailrecords) Sum 44
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skili' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 34
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records} Sum 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (9 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (36 detail Sum* _ 106
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skili'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (8 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skili' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 13
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (14 detail Sum 26
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
O i U P :-snr-—- ..r_ - T
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Payment Type  OnAe.

Worker Skill CO ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum - 49

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 61

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (19 detail rec Sum 61

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skiil FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) - Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records) Sum 35
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (21 detail rec Sum 35
Eontractql: Namf: Kifesh\yar {Civil) -

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 17
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 34

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (19 detail records Sum 41

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill cO .

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum Qs
03 September, 2010 Ceref
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_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (9 detail rec Sum 9

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH.
Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 65
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 65
Contractor Name ] Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Cco :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (9 detail rec Sum 20
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skiil' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
. Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 18
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skil' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 64
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 57
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 164
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (34 detail records) Sum 182
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
03 September, 2010 /\ ke fibe 7
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PaymentType onac e

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 14
_Surmamary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaijk Mahaboob (Welder) (8 detail Sum 4
Contractor Narr - t+-ame = Shaik Mahaboob (Weld s oum 0 14

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) ‘
______ e DTN TAmer —_——

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunjtha (Painter) (14 detail records Sum 19

—~hary tor Contractor Name o sum 19
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

%—%M
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilj HM

Summary for "Worker Skill* = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skili" = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = I@Q!@.@LK@Q.(EB}ELJ?Qg)_(l?ﬁtai___jim__q___"_h_ 27 _

Contractor Name Tirupathi, V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skiil CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum - 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skilp’ = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail recordsy _ Sum 6

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skil}' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH '

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 33.5
Summary for ‘Contragtor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (19 detail re ——Sum_ 395
ﬁ(_)f)ﬂtf}figilj‘fl_r_l}e V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac. . T
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Worker Skill co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) . Sum 3

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (2 det Sum 3

Contractor Name V.Phanendar {Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum 36

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skili HM :

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 0.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 21.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (34 detai Sum 57.5

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum : 2

Worker Skill HM .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum : 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 39

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= V.Ravinder (Electrician) (15 detail Sum 39

Con_tractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA ’

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sumn 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy. A (Tiles) (3 detail reco Sum S
Contractor Name Venkateshwarllu. P(Carpenter) _

Payment Type Job Work

03 September, 2010
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Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum ) 7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skilt HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu, P(Carpenter) (5 d Sum

Grand Total

' e‘% Audit

Cerified b

X}e:t Manager/EiGg.
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 27/8 To: 209

Cemeni Reg. No  Date Time issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

/27,Aug-10 % Watgr Froofing OPC Grade
£ 28-Alg-10 10:3

/m // Cé))fo’rk PPC Grade
< 28-Aug-10 13:00— Reogived

: PPC Grade

Security
3 Becurity

“'?’x\\é\

Segurity

~30-Aug-10 %’W@er/f’moﬁng OPC Grade Security

(ﬁug-m T0;55 Plaseing. PPC Grade
/ﬁug-lo ‘yy Tile Work PPC Grade
/J,KAug-lo Wmasm

C
A
C
A
C
A
PPC Grade C
A
H.
A
C
C
c
C

i

Security

3. Becurity

Security

Acurity

0] ; Security
;(.:Security

X

¢ }«t-/Sep-IO M!mrk PPC Grade

}I-Sep-fo yer Head Office PPC Grade
/02-Sep-10 “1/003 CaWork PPC Grade
- 10:05

PO,

P -Sep-10 /Watef?eﬁﬁng OPC Grade /I—B/Security
Psep-10 /041)/ Marble work PPC Grade " A Segurity
02-Sep-10 yef Plumtsing PPC Grade Security
[erz;srép-lo }o/ Plastfing PPC Grade 50~ Security

Yert‘ ied by:
Project Manager/Er
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report @L M}
Supplier Name Kiran Enterpris% - f@d‘ug\

Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RJY ‘ 0
Fine Sand vjw (Big) 884
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIw (Big) ¢
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 0
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal A@\S*pgz
Material Type Rate
40mm Meta! in oft i2.32
Red Mud in cft 0
« r
Stone Dust in oft 0 ﬁ m
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises —_— m ) -
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0

Red Bricks in Nos 246 /

ALR'NE BESTAIES
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 2/9

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
—_— %

Summary?ﬁ?(fement Grade'= 43 or PPE"(E&SE‘
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detailfecords) )
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

- u_,n__._'—”"—‘—v-—__—u_._———h___—_;ﬂ—. -
Summary for 'Cement Grade’ = OPC Grade (31 2detail records)
Sum 95

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum -167
Grand Total -262
ertified b erta{i‘aed /
) Asst. Adnpin, Manacer
Project Manager/Enrdg. s . E;tatesb
ALPNE ESTAIES B
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 27/08/10 to 02/09/10

{ ONE WEEK )
NAME OF | CONTRACTOR | ROOM | ELEC. music: JOTAL

SL NO | QTR.NO OCCUPANT NAME RENT | CHGS. FAN CHGS | TV CHGS SYS. cm :s
1 AE-01 | Security Room Security Room 0 0 0 0 o 0
2 AE-02 sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
3 AE-03 lal chand Afjin 50 15 L} 0 0 65
4 | AE-04 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
5 AE-05 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 o - 65
6 | AE06 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-07 sorital Atjun 50 15 20 o o 85
8 AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
9 | AE-08 gudda Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
10 AE-10 chandu Arjun 50 i5 20 0 0 85
1 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 o ¢ 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 1] 0 85
i3 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 0 1] 65
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 4] ] 0 65
17 AE-17 Santhosh Kailash 50 15 0 4] 0 65
18 AE-18 Generator - 0 1] 0 0 o 0
19 AE-19 Bhiraghi Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
20 AE-20 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 (4] 0 ¢ 0
21 AE-21 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 1] 0
22 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyathi Babu 50 15 0 0 o 65
23 AE-23 Chandraiaha A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
24 AE-24 Ramuy Mohan rao 50 15 20 0 V] 85
25 AE-25 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 o 0 0
26 AE-26 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AE-27 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Y 0
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanamma| 50 15 20 0 Y 85
29 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 i5 20 0 13 85
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
31 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 G 0 0 65
32 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
33 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 ¢] 0 65
34 AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
35 AE-35 kumar A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
36 AE-36 Dasaram Afjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 4] 0
38 AE-38 santosh Azjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
39 | AE-39 Mayaram Atjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
40 AE-40 Kusuru Arjfun 50 15 V] 0 0 65
A1 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 ¢ 0 0 1]
42 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 50 15 o 0 0 . 85
43 AE43 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 1]
44 AE-44 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
45 AE-45 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0
46 AE-46 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 1] 0 0

- 47 AE-47 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 65
48 AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant sh—5fwiw=ib 0 0 65

e oy ~ U ICHECKED
it A AUt QBANTITY QUALST
- ot 3 I@g_, L0 39 )200 .
Project Manager/E g. pama Sl : -
ALPNE ESTAIES '

bl SY

ALPINE ESTATES |




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 27/08/10 to 02/09/10

{ ONE WEEK )
49 AE-49 Ishaq Mehboob 50 15 20 0 0 85
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 65
51 | AE-51 Viiay A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 0 65
52 AE-52 Adhisheshu Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
53 AE-53 Munna MD Ishaqg 50 15 20 0 0 85
54 AE-54 | Chandramani | A Jyothibabu 50 15 0 0 0 65
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 a 0 V) 0
56 AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Y] 0 0
57 AE-57 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma | 50 15 0 o 0 65
60 AE-50 Arjun Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
61 AE-G1 Chary Chary 50 15 20 0 0 85
62 AE-62 Bhagwan T Ramanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
63 AE-63 Babuial Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
64 AE-64 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] o 0 0
65 AE-65 Vacant Vacant 1] 1] 0 ] 0 0
66 AE-H6 Vacant Vacant 0 o] 0 0 0 0
67 AE-67 Ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 (4]
69 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 V] 0
70 AE-7T0 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
F! AE-T1 Vacant Vacant 1] ] 0 0 [\ 0
72 AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 1] 0 65
73 AE-73 Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0 85
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 AE-75 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 AE-77 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ]
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 AE-7T9 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 0
8¢ AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 4] 0 (] 0
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant o 0 a 0 o 0
82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 -0 0 0 0 0
84 AE-84 Vacant Vacant Y 0 0 0 0 0
85 AE-85 Vacant Vacant o 4] 0 0 ¢ 0
86 AE-86 Vacant Vacant o 1] 0 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 ] 0 o 0 0
88 AE-88 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 o 0 85
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant o] 1] 0 0 Y] 0
80 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 .0
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant 4] 1] 0 ] 0 0
92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 4] 0
93 AE-93 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 (] 0
94 AE-94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
85 AE-95 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 4] 0
96 AE-96 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 G 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 3940

Project Manager/en q
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